
Dates for Spring Term 2024 

Further information will be provided for individual events  
 

Spring Term Dates 2023-24 
 

 

Thursday 18th January Statutory DfE School Census Day 

Monday 22nd January Year 5 and 6 - Road Safety assembly  

Thursday 25th January Havering Emotional Support Team (HEST) Parent coffee 
morning Information to follow 

Friday 26th January Parent Workshop - Talk Consent Information to follow 

Year 6 pupil workshop - Talk Consent 

Friday 26th January EYFS pupil workshops - Little Cities   

Friday 2nd February KS1 Parents - Handwriting Workshop- information to follow 

W/c Monday 5th February Mental Health & Wellbeing Week- information to follow 

Tuesday 6th February Safer Internet Day 

Tuesday 6th February Y3 visit to the Science Museum London Information to 
follow 

Wednesday 7th February  Y5 and 6 - Counter Hate and Extremism workshops  

Wednesday 14th February and 
Thursday 15th February 

Reception pupil height and weight checks  
Information to follow 

Monday 19th – Friday 23rd February HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

Monday 26th February Children return to school for second half of term 

Wednesday 28th February EYFS Parents - Maths Workshop information to follow 

Monday 4th March 
Tuesday 5th March 

Parents’ Evening meetings- information to follow 

Monday 4th March Year 4 - Visiting archaeologist workshops 

Wednesday 6th March KS1 Parents - Maths Workshop information to follow 



Dates for Spring Term 2024 

Further information will be provided for individual events  
 

Spring Term Dates 2023-24 
 

Friday 8th March World Book Day celebrated in school  Information to follow 

W/c Monday 11th March Year 5 class visits to Tate Modern  Information to follow 

Wednesday 13th March KS2 Parents - Maths Workshop information to follow 

Friday 15th March Science Day  

Thursday 21st March EYFS - Experience day - cardboard box day - Information 
to follow 

Friday 22nd March Year 5 and 6 - Powerful Choices workshops - Bigfoot 
Arts Education 

W/c Monday 25th March  Easter Activities - Information to follow 

Thursday 28th March Last day of spring term 

Friday 29th March – Friday 15th 
April 

SPRING HOLIDAY 

Monday 15th April Children return to school for summer term 

 
SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS for 2023 - 2024 

 
Havering Term Dates 2023-24 

TERMS  
 

Autumn Term:  Monday 4th September 2023 Tuesday 19th December 2023 

Spring Term:  Thursday 4th January 2024 Thursday 28th March 2024 

Summer Term: Monday 15th April 2024 Wednesday 24th July 2024  

 
HOLIDAYS  
 

Autumn Half-
Term: 

Monday 23rd October 2023 Friday 27th October 2023 

Winter: Wednesday 20th December 2023 Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

https://www.havering.gov.uk/download/downloads/id/5486/term_dates_2023-2024.pdf
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Further information will be provided for individual events  
 

Spring Term Dates 2023-24 
 

Spring Half-
Term: 

Monday 19th February 2024 Friday 23rd February 2024 
 

Spring:  Friday 29th March 2024 Friday 12th April 2024 

May Day: Monday 6th  May 2024   

Summer  
Half-Term: 

Monday 27th May 2024 Friday 31st May 2024 

 
STAFF TRAINING DAYS   

Autumn Term 
 

Monday 4th September 2023 
Tuesday 5th September 2023  

Spring Term  
 

Thursday 4th January 2024 
Friday 5th January 2024  

Summer Term  
 

Friday 28th June 2024 

 
 


